
HYDRO:

Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

28-Jan-13
Monday

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11667 11005 10750 10618 10461 10268 10095 9877 9810 9711 9683 9702 9789 10059 9889 9645 9802 10403 10977 11426 11759 12190 12489 12595 559,017
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 1,686

JMJGU1 690 690 685 676 666 654 643 629 625 619 617 618 624 641 630 614 624 663 689 690 690 690 690 690 32,307
JMJGU2 690 690 685 676 666 654 643 629 625 619 617 618 624 641 630 614 624 663 689 690 690 690 690 690 32,307
PKLGU4 234 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 163 167 176 7,982
PKLGU5 416 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 339 260 389 395 408 15,899
PKLGU6 416 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 370 461 461 461 461 17,825
TBINU1 699 699 685 676 666 654 643 629 625 619 617 618 624 641 630 614 624 663 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,596
TBINU2 699 699 685 676 666 654 643 629 625 619 617 618 624 641 630 614 624 663 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,596
JMAHU1 699 699 685 676 666 654 643 629 625 619 617 618 624 641 630 614 624 663 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,596
JMAHU2 699 699 685 676 666 654 643 629 625 619 617 618 624 641 630 614 624 663 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,596
CBPSBK1B 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 6,587
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 211 208 204 203 204 207 218 202 198 199 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,376
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 211 208 204 203 204 207 218 202 198 199 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,376
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,728
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,728
PAKABK1A 114 113 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 107 108 108 114 5,185
PAKABK1B 114 113 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 107 108 108 114 5,185
PAKABK3A 114 113 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 107 108 108 114 5,186
PAKABK3B 114 113 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 114 107 108 108 114 5,185
PGLAGT11 360 360 355 341 326 309 294 277 272 264 262 264 270 291 260 253 255 292 350 360 360 360 360 360 16,095
PGLAGT12 360 360 355 341 326 309 294 277 272 264 261 264 270 291 260 253 255 292 349 360 360 360 360 360 16,093
PGPSBK3A 116 99 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 116 95 95 95 117 4,996
PGPSBK3B 115 99 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 115 95 95 95 116 4,980
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 188 197 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,321
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 188 197 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,321
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 188 197 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,321
SGB3GT31 213 213 144 129 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 137 213 202 210 212 213 8,639
SKSPBK1 350 350 301 291 280 267 254 243 239 233 231 233 238 252 230 224 226 254 297 350 347 350 350 350 15,133
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 340 321 305 288 281 274 271 272 279 302 270 260 263 305 355 355 355 355 355 355 16,101
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 340 321 305 286 281 272 271 272 279 302 268 260 262 304 349 349 349 349 349 349 15,889
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 336 325 307 291 272 267 258 257 258 265 287 254 246 248 290 344 346 346 346 346 346 15,577
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 337 325 307 291 273 267 259 257 258 265 287 256 246 248 290 344 348 348 348 348 348 15,646
YPKA 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 624 738 738 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 35,172
YPGS 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 153 181 181 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 8,648
KLPPGT13 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 6,132
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 202 210 212 213 5,906
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 202 210 212 213 5,906
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 3,614
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 289
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 2,944
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 303
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,547
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 253
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,200
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,400
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 150 2,856
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 900
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,600
CEND 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 1,000
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 14 14 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 900 937 1192 1324 1481 1674 1847 2061 2112 2183 2199 2186 2129 1883 2195 2361 2311 1734 1160 900 960 900 900 900 60,194

TOTAL GEN 11606 10944 10689 10557 10400 10207 10034 9816 9749 9650 9622 9641 9728 9998 9828 9584 9741 10342 10916 11365 11698 12129 12428 12534 556,131



TMGR

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12384 12221 12190 12373 12603 12755 12880 12936 12919 12885 12761 12472 12089 11887 12000 12915 13335 13280 13201 13074 12751 13147 12775 12514 559,017
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 1,686

JMJGU1 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 32,307
JMJGU2 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 32,307
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 181 231 206 174 245 211 237 161 140 140 140 163 179 218 239 213 208 186 232 178 7,982
PKLGU5 320 307 276 316 414 416 416 404 416 416 416 387 283 260 260 390 410 416 416 416 416 416 416 409 15,899
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 308 260 266 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 17,825
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,596
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,596
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,596
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,596
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,587
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,376
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,376
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,728
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,728
PAKABK1A 116 108 108 117 114 114 115 121 113 114 114 111 114 106 113 114 113 108 107 114 115 115 114 108 5,185
PAKABK1B 116 108 108 117 114 114 115 121 113 114 114 111 114 106 113 114 113 108 107 114 115 115 114 108 5,185
PAKABK3A 117 108 108 117 114 114 115 121 113 114 114 111 114 106 113 114 113 108 107 114 115 115 114 108 5,186
PAKABK3B 116 108 108 117 114 114 115 121 113 114 114 111 114 106 113 114 113 108 107 114 115 115 114 108 5,185
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 16,095
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 16,093
PGPSBK3A 130 95 95 130 117 109 120 130 106 120 107 96 108 95 104 121 102 95 95 119 120 129 110 95 4,996
PGPSBK3B 130 95 95 130 116 109 119 130 106 118 106 95 107 95 104 118 101 95 95 118 120 129 109 95 4,980
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,321
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,321
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,321
SGB3GT31 213 208 210 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 196 213 213 213 212 205 213 213 213 213 208 8,639
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 343 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 15,133
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 16,101
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 15,889
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 15,577
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 15,646
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 35,172
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 8,648
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 6,132
SGB3GT32 213 207 208 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 196 213 213 213 212 205 213 213 213 213 207 5,906
SGB3GT33 213 207 208 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 196 213 213 213 212 205 213 213 213 213 207 5,906
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,614
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 74 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 289
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 77 84 83 60 60 60 60 60 2,944
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 84 82 0 0 60 0 0 303
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 159
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74
TMGR 1 1 3030 3030 3030 3030 3030 3030 3030 3030 3030 3030 3030 3030 3030 3030 3030 3030 5353 5353 5858 4433 3300 5500 30 330 0 1,54730 1,547
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 52 57 42 0 50 0 0 253
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 140 140 135 145 0 140 0 0 1,200
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 1,400
SIHY 1 30 0 0 20 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 120 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 2,856
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 65 45 10 10 10 10 10 10 40 70 70 70 70 10 70 10 10 900
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 35 60 60 60 65 40 20 20 20 20 60 95 90 95 90 25 95 50 20 1,600
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 23 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 1,000
UPIA 1 14 14 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 900 900 900 907 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 1031 927 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 60,194

TOTAL GEN 12326 12163 12132 12315 12545 12697 12822 12878 12861 12827 12703 12414 12031 11829 11939 12854 13274 13219 13140 13013 12690 13086 12714 12453 556,131


	UCS

